2023 Epilepsy & EEG in Clinical Practice

Main Street Landing, Burlington, VT
February 10, 2023

7:30-8:10

8:10-8:15

8:15-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-5:30

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome
Gregory L. Holmes, MD

The Nuts and Bolts of Epilepsy Surgery
Barbara C. Jobst, MD

Epilepsy is Far More Than Seizures: Epilepsy Co-Morbidities
Gregory L. Holmes, MD

BREAK

The Answer is in the Electricity: EEG and Epilepsy
Erik J. Kobylarz, MD, PhD

Pharmacological Treatment of Pediatric Epilepsy

Elisabeth Simard-Tremblay, MD, FRCPC, CNSN(EEG)

LUNCH

KEYNOTE LECTURE

It’s Not the Seizures, It is the Syndrome: Pediatric Epilepsy Syndromes

Solomon L. Moshé, MD

Treatment of Adult Epilepsy
David Burdette, MD

BREAK

The Inter-relationship Between Sleep and Seizures
Steve Gibbs, MD

Is my Patient in Nonconvulsive Status Epilepticus: Using the EEG to Sort it Out
Keith Nagle, MD

Stopping Seizures in their Tracks: Emergency Treatment of Seizures
Alex Rotenberg, MD,PhD

Patient Advocacy in Epilepsy
Susan E. Linn

Question and answer question — All speakers



