2023 Epilepsy & EEG in Clinical PracticeMain Street Landing, Burlington, VT February 10, 2023

7:30-8:10	Registration and Continental Breakfast
8:10-8:15	Welcome Gregory L. Holmes, MD
8:15-9:15	The Nuts and Bolts of Epilepsy Surgery Barbara C. Jobst, MD
9:15-10:15	Epilepsy is Far More Than Seizures: Epilepsy Co-Morbidities Gregory L. Holmes, MD
10:15 – 10:30	BREAK
10:30-11:00	The Answer is in the Electricity: EEG and Epilepsy Erik J. Kobylarz, MD, PhD
11:00-12:00	Pharmacological Treatment of Pediatric Epilepsy Elisabeth Simard-Tremblay, MD, FRCPC, CNSN(EEG)
12:00-12:30	LUNCH
12:30-1:30	KEYNOTE LECTURE It's Not the Seizures, It is the Syndrome: Pediatric Epilepsy Syndromes Solomon L. Moshé, MD
1:30-2:30	Treatment of Adult Epilepsy David Burdette, MD
2:30-2:45	BREAK
2:45-3:15	The Inter-relationship Between Sleep and Seizures Steve Gibbs, MD
3:15-3:45	Is my Patient in Nonconvulsive Status Epilepticus: Using the EEG to Sort it Out Keith Nagle, MD
3:45-4:15	Stopping Seizures in their Tracks: Emergency Treatment of Seizures Alex Rotenberg, MD,PhD
4:15-4:30	Patient Advocacy in Epilepsy Susan E. Linn
4:30-5:30	Question and answer question – All speakers